Faster.
Safer.
More efficient harvesting.
Now it’s all in the bag.
It's all in the bag
ISO 13485:2016
Safe, efficient workflows are as critical to your study as quality samples.
Now you can harvest high-quality samples in fewer steps from prep to cleanup.
With new HarvestLine sterile bottle liners, optimized speed, safety and pelleting efficiency are in the bag.
500 mL HarvestLine Bottle Liners
Accelerate workflows
•	 Achieve maximum sample yield
•	 Minimize non-value-added tasks e.g.,
bottle cleaning, autoclaving, scraping
•	 Expedite freeze/thaw lysing
Optimize lab safety and efficiency
•	 Prevent contamination
•	 Reduce exposure to potentially hazardous biologics
•	 Reduce repetitive motions
•	 Prevent liquid spillage
•	 Reduce needed storage space
500 mL Harvestline System Liners
Ordering Information
VWR Cat. No. Description
Liners Required Adapter
76292-128 500 mL HarvestLine System Liner, qty 6 (non-sterile)
Material: Polyetherurethane, USP 23 Class VI
76292-130 500 mL HarvestLine System Liner, qty 6 (sterile w/peel pack)
Bottles Required Adapter
BK361691 Assembly, Polypropylene, 500 mL, 69 x 160 mm (qty. 6)
BK361690 Assembly, Polycarbonate, 500 mL, 69 x 160 mm (qty. 6)
Fixed Angle Rotors
BK369687 JA-10 Rotor; 10,000 rpm; 17,700 x g N/A
BK369681 JLA-10.500 - Biosafety N/A
BK366754 JLA-9.1000 Rotor; 9,000 rpm; 16,800 x g BK363683
BK363688 JLA-8.1000 Rotor; 8,000 rpm; 15,970 x g BK363683
Swinging-Bucket Rotors
BK339087 JS-5.2 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 5,200 rpm; 6,840 x g BK339109
76102-916 JS-4.750 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 4,750 rpm; 5,250 x g BK349945
BK362734 JS-4.3 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 4,300 rpm; 4,220 x g BK349945
BK339080 JS-4.2 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 4200 rpm; 5,020 x g BK339109
BK366695 JS-4.2A Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 4,200 rpm; 5,020 x g BK339109
BK339086 JS-4.0 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 4,000 rpm; 4,050 x g BK339109
BK339081 JS-3.0 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 3,000 rpm; 2,560 x g BK339109
BK360581 GH-3.8 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 3,750 rpm; 3,210 x g BK349945
BK369702 SX-4750 Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 4,750 rpm; 5,250 x g BK349945
BK369704 SX-4750A Swinging-Bucket Rotor; 4,750 rpm; 5,250 x g BK349945
Accessories
76292-136 Kit, Liner, 500 mL HarvestLine
76294-188 — Adapters, HarvestLine 500 mL (qty 6)
76294-190 — Base Spacers, HarvestLine 500/750 mL (qty 2)
76294-198 — Filling Rack (stainless steel)
76294-200 — Funnel (polyethylene)
		 © 2018 Beckman Coulter, Inc.  All rights reserved. Beckman Coulter, the stylized logo, and the Beckman Coulter product and service
marks used herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of Beckman Coulter, Inc. in the United States and other countries.
		  CENT-4061FLY08.18
Visit vwr.com/beckman or contact your VWR
Sales Representative for more information.
1018 Lit. No. 020046W